Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 3.+4. Starkeklasse

Aetingen B

Zbinden Reto
Leuenberger Mathias
Rothlisberger Peter
Kipfer Adrian
Riegsegger Steve
Andres Thomas
Stucki Beat

Mollet Janick
Fankhauser Christian
Rothlisberger Heinz
Leuenberger Hans-Rudo
Hulmann Luca

Aebi Janik, 06
Tschumi Hans-Rudolf
Andres Fritz

Auswil-Wyssbach A
Blaser Matthias

Lanz Stefan

Ryser Peter

Sigrist Beat

Ryser Daniel
Sommer Adrian
Schér Andreas
Zulliger Bruno
Christen Joel

Haas Marcel

Schar Marc

Krebs Priska

Schér André

Jakob David

Blaser Urs
Leuenberger Christian
Herzig Fabian

Auswil-Wyssbach B
Kramer Tobias
Rentsch Fritz
Horisberger Walter
Horisberger Cedric, 06
Zulliger Ernst
Horisberger Sven
Zulliger Dominik
Horisberger Hans
Ryser Timo, 08
Zwygart Marc, 09
Leuenberger Janis, 10
Zimmermann Silvan, 11
Leutert Lukas, 09

105 K
87 K
86 K
85 7
84 7
837
817
77
76
67
65
47
40
38
17

109 K
108 K
100 K
97 K
95 K
88 Z
857
8327
72
64
61
60
57
55
52
49
26

89 K
86 K
65
49
47
40
39
35
32
16
10
10

Ryser Dominic, 11

Bariswil

Gasser Dieter
Blatter Urs

Stucki Stefan
Blatter Samuel
Gasser Manuel
Hofer Kurt

Blatter Christian
Gerber Res
Zurcher Alexander
Etter Pascal
Sterchi Rudolf
Blatter Tobias
Dallenbach Peter
von Niederhausern Nils,

Belp-Toffen B
Birki Martin
Gasser Werner
Rubin Kurt

Ruf Matthias
Bachtold Simon
Zurbach Patrik
Glauser Adrian, 06
Rubin Ueli
Leuenberger Niklaus
Liechti Joel
Hulliger Andreas
Stubi Patrick

Hofer Jan
Schmutz Fabian
Glauser Roger
Schmutz Remo, 06
Stibi Christian

Biglen-Arni C
Zircher Andreas
Eichenberger Jiirg
Zaugg Heinz
Briigger Daniel
Ziurcher Max

Bigler Rolf

Stalder Heinrich
Wittwer Peter
Studer Peter
Salzmann Jeremy, 07
Stucker Hans Ulrich
Walti Ulrich
Eichenberger Peter

87 K
857
77
75
69
65
59
58
58
55
42
37
35
34

95 K
93 K
86 Z
84 7
837
837
77 Z
74
72
71
70
66
52
50
41
37
34

97 K
857
857
79 Z
79 Z
78 Z
78 Z
73
71
70
70
70
68

27.08.2022
Listenpreis:

Wiedmer Andreas 62
Wegmiller Thomas 59
Studer Florian 53
Schild Peter 48
Eichenberger Yana, 06 41
Eriswil B
Réthlisberger Peter 89 K
Ruch Michael 88 K
Ruch Urs 812
Loosli Peter 70
Ruch Florian 67
Réthlisberger Ferdinand 64
Zaugg Hans 58
Rothlisberger Levin, 07 52
Tanner René 51
Aeschlimann Yannick 50
Rothlisberger Fritz 50
Ruch Christian | 46
Schar Hansueli 44
Krahenbihl Christa 43
Jakob Swen, 08 39
Heiniger Thomas 25
Ruch Janina 25
Hess Tim, 10 11
Ferenberg
Schneider Roland 116 K
Schneider Leo 107 K
Christen Adrian 104 K
Schneider Roger 92 K
Zircher Simon 90 K
Bergmann Matthias 86 Z
Wyss Stefan 86 Z
Bergmann Simon 76
Zurcher Jan 75
Hauri Patrik 69
Stampfli Thomas 67
Kuhn Adrian 66
Wegmdiller Joris, 07 51
Wegmuller Jan 49
Schmid Adrian 46
Schneider Walter 43
Frauenfeld
Buchser Andreas 106 K
Wyler Sven 104 K
Kobel Silvan 101 K
Meier Tobias 94 K
Aeberhardt Daniel 88 K
Buchser Florian 78 Z
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Bichsel Christoph
Nigg Pascal

Kobel Julian, 06
Aeberhardt Jasmin
Aeberhardt Livia

Gammen

Linder Erich
Mdller Stefan
Aebersold Michael
Buri Peter
Nussbaum Bernhard
Buri Roman
Dullmann Fritz
Hurni Thomas
Linder Luc Nilas
Herren Stefan
Rentsch Beat
Grau Ernst

Rytz Rudolf
Linder Peter
Aeberhard Bruno
Spack Heinz
Zahnd Roland
Hurni Corinne

Gohl

Salzmann Daniel
Salzmann Michael
Fankhauser Andreas
Baumann Stefan
Bangerter Michael
Bangerter Stefan
Schenk Hans-Ulrich
Fankhauser Peter
Gerber Daniel
Salzmann Hans
Gerber Hans-Rudolf
Pfister Kevin

Kobel Remo
Salzmann Sandro, 07
Haueter Joel

Gossau B

Wenger Hansruedi
Liechti Martin
Trachsel Peter

Ulli Jorg

Gasche Peter
Grossenbacher Hans
Rechsteiner Leon, 08

73
65
48
47
18

101 K
95 K
91K
857
857
84 Z
78 Z
77
66
65
61
53
51
50
48
48
37
32

94 K
91K
89 K
84 Z
837
71
70
63
61
55
50
50
40

20

71
68
59
50
46
46
46

Rechsteiner Christian 43
Memmer Fabian, 06 42
Loosli Walter 40
Roth Peter 40
Utiger Ueli 40
Bdgli Roland 39
Gaumann Werner 34
Betschart Belinda 14
Habegger Stefan 0
Grasswil

Luder Marcel 99 K
Kaiser Reto 98 K
Schibli Lukas 857
Grossenbacher Jirg 84 7
Christen Andreas 827
Wipf Arthur 76
Grossenbacher Andreas 65
Niederhauser Hansruedi 64
Schibli Dominic 64
Schar Bruno 63
Greub Rudolf 59
Schar Rudolf 59
Luder Anton 48
Kneubihl Rudolf 28
Grossenbacher Lars, 10 24
Grossenbacher Timo, 12 6

Grinenmatt-Gimligen A

Hofer Florian 119 K
Aeschlimann Rolf 107 K
Aeschbacher Alfred 104 K
Iseli Benjamin 99 K
W thrich Raphael 95 K
Agola Fabio 91 K
Stettler Pascal 91 K
Aeschbacher Peter 90 K
Muhmenthaler Marc 89 K
Hofer Reto 78
Wiithrich Peter 68
Pfister Bruno 67
Baumgartner Nick 62
Hofer Heinz 61
Hofer Michelle 46
Schafroth Florian 23
Grunenmatt-Gumligen B
Aeschbacher Martin 115 K
Hofer Peter 84 7
Messer Daniel 83Z
Bdhimann Stefan 817
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Hofer Kurt 74
Hofer Stefan, 07 63
Stalder Fritz 62
Bieri Hans 52
Beck Fritz 43
Lathi Hermann 42
Graf Markus 41
Held Silas, 06 38
Hofer Karin 35
Pfister Fritz 27
Halten
Krebs Samuel 124 K
Neuenschwander Peter 110 K
Furrer Patrick 84 7
Krebs Elias 832
Nyffenegger Patrick 79
Wyss Stefan 77
Hofer Simon 70
Krebs Bruno 61
Messerli Mike 52
Mathys Roman 50
Krebs Jonas 48
Pfister Levin, 07 42
Schneider Werner 41
Furler Reto 8
Heimiswil C
Graf Heinrich 115 K
Leibundgut Jonathan 95 K
LOdi Martin 92 K
Hugli Karin 77
Widmer Remo 77
Aebi Rudolf 67
Widmer Martin 58
Hugli Andreas 53
Schertenleib Hans 53
Fluckiger Rudolf 51
Laputevs Deniss 43
Luginbihl Peter 34
Widmer Sara 34
Reinhard Walter 17
Lidi Sarah, 06 13
Schenk Salome 11
Krauchthal-Hub B
Gfeller Martin 104 K
Gfeller Adrian 100 K
Jakob Christian 95 K
Kaderli Christoph 90 K
Gutknecht Urs 832
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Richard Walter
Ammann Rafael
Kaderli Florian, 07
Ryser Jirg
Gosteli Stephan
Jakob Ulrich
Kaderli Hans
Leibundgut Hans
Ammann Luca, 07
Friedli Urs

Streun Simon
Reber Ulrich
Lauber Nick

Milchi
Sollberger Patrick
Wyss Beat

Marti Michael
Salzmann Michael
Sollberger Bruno
Minger Martin
Sollberger Beat
Kunz Ulrich
Minger Martin
Sollberger Bruno
Marti Werner
Marti Ernst
Rohrbach Markus
Schneider Arnold
Zurcher Fritz
Moser Kurt
Moser Ueli

69
67
67
67
65
65
65
63
56
56
45
30
10

108 K
104 K
93 K
91 K
84 7
79
72
66
60
60
53
48
44
44
39
35
22

Minchenbuchsee-Wohlen B

Gygax Marco
Jost Lukas
Ledermann Martin
Minger René
Minger Markus
Walther Lukas
Gygax Urs
Berger Samuel
Grogg Robert
Jost Alfred
Walther Thomas
Walther Sven
Schlup Stefan
Hanni Rudolf
Minger Janis, 07
Sommer Barbara

94 K
92 K
92 K
91 K
84 7
8327
827
79 Z
75
71
70
62
61
48
47
46

Mathys Rudolf
Walther Paul

Oberbottigen
Rickli Lorenz
Mader Daniel
Hostettler Marco
Méausli Reto
Hostettler Rolf
Mader Thomas
Ramseier Joel
Thomi Kevin
Hostettler Kurt
Hostettler Michael
Schenk Simon
Tschanz Hansueli
Hostettler Pascal
Thomi Jakob
Mausli Gerry
Thomi Sandra
Trapp Dario, 08
Schiitz Vivien, 06

Obfelden

Kiing René
Binggeli Reto
Muller Walter
Binggeli Hans
Binggeli Marco
Binggeli Yannick
Mdiller Ueli
Binggeli Werner

Niederberger Walter

Binggeli Robin, 07
Kolliker Marc
Buchmann Markus
Frick Albert

Baur Rolf

Ulli Peter
Duschen Andreas

Richigen C
Walthert René
Bigler Thomas
Reist Hans

Jordi Thomas
Walthert Peter
Bigler Stefan
Jordi Luan
Laderach Melanie
Blatter Martin

35
28

99 K
97 K
86 Z
86 Z
84 7
84 7
837
75
72
71
68
68
66
59
54
44

ol

94 K
91 K
88 K
80 Z
77
75
68
61
55

50
45
38
33
20
19

106 K
96 K
857
73
65
64
63
57
52
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Keller Kevin 52
Muhmenthaler Roland 35
Jordi Mike, 07 33
Stalder Patrizia 27
Messer Levin, 11 18
Zircher Dario, 11 12
Messer Loris, 13 0
Ritschelen B
Jenzer Ramon, 06 90 K
Morgenthaler Mathias 89 K
Berchtold Martin 88 Z
Schenk Patrick 87 Z
Sohm Fabian 87 Z
Burkhard Simon 827
Morgenthaler Noel 817
Steiger Urs 79
Sohm Debora 76
Sohm Remo 61
Burkhard Sandro 60
Reinhard Mike 56
Berchtold Luan, 09 51
Berchtold Luca 51
Bucher Nick 33
Zaugg Dominik, 06 29
Blatt Cem, 06 25
Affentranger Manuel 24
Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Moser Christian 84 103 K
Moser Stephan 94 K
Aebersold Peter 86 Z
Meyer Matthias 86 Z
Gaumann Christian 827
Schenk Hans 827
Bieri Stefan 74
Danzer Simon 68
Moser Christoph 61
Moser Daniel 56
Glasel Marc 54
Wegmiller Beat 53
Schafroth Fritz 49
La Marra Remo 47
Wegmiiller Heinz 47
Schenk Andreas 45
Schenk Celina, 06 32
Tschanz Pascal, 08 26
Schipbach B
Stettler Benjamin 97 K
Berger Silas 90 K
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Hofstetter Thomas
Krahenbihl Sascha
Hirsbrunner Thomas
Kréahenbdhl Cyrille
Berger Moritz, 07
Jaggli Stéphane
Berger Jirg

Gurtner Beat
Hirsbrunner Marcel
Walti Dominik
Locher Dominik
Gugger Nicola
Stucki Peter
Schwarzentrub Heinz
Berger Simon, 08
Hofstetter Andreas

Sinneringen-Vechigen B
Schmid Florian

Krebs Roman
Wenger Jens

Lang Timo
Rothenbihler Thomas
Grunder Marc
Sommer Markus
Beutler Niklaus

Stucki Fritz

Wabhlen Niklaus

Lang Guido

Schmid Morris, 07
Rifenacht Hansruedi
Schiipbach Hansueli
Bucher Bruno
Gammenthaler Peter
Friedli André

Held Hans

Studen-Madretsch
Schertenleib Christian
Klossner Hansruedi
Klossner Fabian

Beer Jan

Leibundgut Adrian
Buensoz / Dubois Alan
Bigler Andreas
Dallenbach Roland
Liechti Yanik, 06
Staudenmann Andreas
Badertscher Sven, 06
Steiger René

90 K
90 K
80 Z
79 7
78 Z
75
73
67
67
67
64
62
51
50
46
45

105 K

102 K

100 K
99 K
93 K
857
80 Z
77
75
75
72
71
70
60
59
45
41
24

86 K
74
70
69
69
57
55
55
54
52
22
19

Suri-Spengelried
Burkhalter Dominic
Bienz Thomas
Méader Stephan
Rupli Reto

Rupli Andreas
Burkhalter Joel
Isenschmid Hans
Burri Thomas
Bienz Lars, 07
Kummer Jirg
Guggisberg Niklaus
Stooss Heinrich
Scherz Fabian
Zwahlen Hans
Schirach Tatjana
Krummen Fritz
Burkhalter Jenni, 07
Schiitz Simon

Thun B

Ramseier Aaron
Reusser Luca

Hotz Daniel, 07
Etter Beat
Gerhardt Frank
Stettler Jean-Pierre
Tschanz Patric
Haldemann Michael
Kihni Jan

Stettler Christian
Schiipbach Sarah
Eschler Flurina, 11
Tuor Levyn, 10

Thunstetten
Kaser Damian
Born Yannic

Kéaser Pascal
Waldmann Pascal
W iithrich Bernhard
W thrich Urs
Waldmann Lukas
Zettel Dario

W thrich Stefan
Schulthess Ulrich
Caminada Christian
Hermann Dominic
Lauber Klaus
Minder Werner

109 K
103 K
100 K
91 K
89 K
8327
80 Z
78
74 Z
70
69
49
46
43
42
38
24
21

107 K
87 K
81 K
79 Z
72
64
62
55
45
43
35

116 K
109 K
108 K
106 K
97 K
88 Z
84 7
84 7
79
75
73
68
67
64

27.08.2022

Leci Kenan
Nussbeck Elias
Bartschi Markus
Howald Walter

Winterthur B
Trachsel Beat
Lienhard Florian
Fankhauser Marco
Lienhard Benjamin
Rohrbach Thomas
Bertschinger Severin
Schneeberger Sascha
Dobler Joél

Schar Alain
Schweizer Hans
Berger Urs

Doujak Naomi

Hug Jann
Fankhauser Jeannine
Aeschbacher Nicole
Heimgartner Tobias
Berger Tim, 10

Meier Jasmin, 08

Worb

Hari Rolf
Rothenbihler Manuel
Lehmann Daniel
Berger Christoph
Brand Stefan
Schlumpf Ramon
Lehmann Jiirg

Blaser Patrick

Pulfer Stephan
Berger Andreas

Iseli Thomas

Iseli Werner
Schwarzentrub Rudolf
Schiupbach Rudolf
Fankhauser Walter
Hari Nik, 09

Wyssachen

Hess Martin
Baltensperger David
Hess Pascal

Schar Mike

Brand Adrian

Zaugg André
Zircher Peter
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62
62
56
41

92 K
91 K
86 K
817
65
63
55
53
52
51
49
40
31
29
28
20
18

105 K
94 K
92 K
87 7
837
77
69
65
63
57
57
52
52
43
41
17

108 K
88 K
86 K
79 Z
78 Z
77
75
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Jorg Franz 68 Lithi Malea, 09 3

Brand Samuel 63

Jakob Marco, 06 62

Aeschlimann Samuel 59

Rothlisberger Lars 59

Steffen Adrian 58

Wymann Sandro 54

Ledermann Rudolf 53

Baltensperger Marco 48

Lanz Sebastian 47

Hess Ernst 45

Zaziwil-Reutenen B

Burri Hanspeter 108 K
Hirter Pascal 106 K
Keller Jurg 91 K
Burki Hans 80 Z
Wahlen Kaspar 74
Salzmann Beat 69
Salzmann Rudolf 69
Liechti Ueli 68
Neuenschwander Pascal 68
Schweizer Walter 68
Zahnd Roman 67
W thrich Fritz 62
Neuenschwander Walter 54
Ramseier Niklaus 50
Nussbaum Silvan 49
Ramseier Urs 48
Rupp Rudolf 47
Keller Eric 31

Zaziwil-Reutenen C

Liechti Daniel 99 K
Bichsel Peter 98 K
Krahenbuhl Daniel 79 Z
Zaugg Sven 74
Liechti Samuel 69
Liechti Manfred 66
Hirschi Michael 64
Keller Hansueli 55
Liechti Christian 53
Liechti Alfred 52
Studer Erich 50
Rothenbihler Ernst 48
Haldimann Yanik, 06 47
Stalder Rudolf 44
Strahm Fritz 37
Neuenschwander Marco, 35

Haldimann Silvan, 08 31



